2600 SKYPARK DRIVE, TORRANCE, CALIFORNIA 90509 U.S.A.
S A E R O S P A C E
hi-shear corporation
COLLAR WRENCHING
DEVICE  AUTOMATICALLY
SHEARS OFF
TD
DIA

MATERIAL:
EXAMPLE:
HOW TO ORDER
CODE:
HLM313AP04-8
HLM313AP( )-( )   = HI-KOTE™ 1 aluminum pigmented coating per Hi-Shear Spec. 294
and cetyl alcohol lube per Hi-Shear Spec. 305.
6AL-6V-2Sn titanium alloy per AMS4971 is acceptable for -10 and
larger sizes.
and cetyl alcohol lube per Hi-Shear Spec. 305.
HLM313AU( )-( )   = Solid film lube per "Electrofilm" XSF-104.
1 Head edge out of roundness shall not exceed "F".
2. Concentricity: Conical surface of head to "D" diameter within .08 FIM.
3. "H" is dimensioned from maximum "D" diameter.
5. Dimensions are in millimeters and to be met after finish.
4. Surface texture per ISO/R468.
6  Curved or flat edge manufacturer's option.
7. Use HLM613 for oversize replacement.
3.80
2.25
5.10
2.55
1.80
2.80
4.35
2.00
4.55
2.80
2.20
3.35
HLM313M4
HLM313M10 x 1
HLM313M12 x 1.25
HLM313M6
HLM313M8 x 1
HLM313M5
HEAD
MARKING WCOATING
OR SOLID
FILM LUBE
DIA
06 6.5 12.49
12.63
NOM
PINFIRST
DASH
NO. DIA
A
2.58
2.52
5.88
5.81 0.8 x 37°
CHAMFER
REF
M6 x 1.0-4h
2.46
2.40 43500 22200
DIA
TD R
RAD
S THREAD
HEX
SOCKET DOUBLE
SHEAR
NEWTONS
MINIMUM
TENSION
NEWTONS
MINIMUMREF
B
11.7
M5 x 0.8-4h5.505 9.410.63
10.49